
NO. Model www.starlinkit.com Description Connector Unit Price/USD

1 TLG-G210MA-0.5 10/100/1000M Dual fiber multimode 0.55km  850nm SC-RJ45 pcs $11.90

2 TLG-G210SA-20 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm SC-RJ45 pcs $10.00

3 TLG-G210SA-40 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm SC-RJ45 pcs $12.00

4 TLG-G210SA-60 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 60km  1550nm SC-RJ45 pcs $18.30

5 TLG-G210SA-80 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 80km  1550nm SC-RJ45 pcs $20.00

6 TLG-G210SA-100 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 100km  1550nm SC-RJ45 pcs $23.80

7 TLG-G210SB-3A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 3km  1310nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $17.95

8 TLG-G210SB-20A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $22.35

9 TLG-G210SB-40A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $23.45

10 TLG-G210SB-60A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 60km  1310nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $28.90

11 TLG-G210SB-80A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 80km  1490nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $45.40

12 TLG-G210SB-80A/B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 100km  1490nm/1550nm SC-RJ45 pair $47.60

13 TLG-G310 10/100/1000M Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1000M SFP Slot ,excluding SFP optical module SFP-RJ45 pcs $8.25

14 TLG-10G1FE 10/100/1000/1000M Ethernet to fiber media converter with 10G SFP+ Slot ,excluding SFP+ optical module SFP-RJ45 pcs $82.00

15 TLG-G212SA-20 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $16.10

16 TLG-G212SA-40 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $18.30

17 TLG-G212SA-60 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 60km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $24.15

18 TLG-G212SA-80 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 80km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $25.65

19 TLG-G212SA-100 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 100km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $29.30

20 TLG-G212SB-20A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $16.85

21 TLG-G212SB-40A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $17.95

22 TLG-G212SB-60A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 60km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $22.00

23 TLG-G212SB-80A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 80km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $28.40

24 TLG-G212SB-100A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 100km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+2RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $29.70

25 TLG-G214SA-20 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $16.85

26 TLG-G214SA-40 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $19.25

27 TLG-G214SA-60 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 60km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $24.70

28 TLG-G214SA-80 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 80km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $26.60

29 TLG-G214SA-100 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 100km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $30.20

30 TLG-G214SB-20A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $17.60

31 TLG-G214SB-40A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $18.70

1 optical  port + 4 RJ45 port

Media Converter 10/100/1000 Base

1 optical  port + 1 RJ45 port

1 optical  port + 2 RJ45 port
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32 TLG-G214SB-60A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 60km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $22.90

33 TLG-G214SB-80A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 80km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $29.30

34 TLG-G214SB-100A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 100km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+4RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $30.20

35 TLG-G218SA-20 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $33.90

36 TLG-G218SA-40 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $35.70

37 TLG-G218SA-60 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 60km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $42.00

38 TLG-G218SA-80 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 80km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $43.90

39 TLG-G218SA-100 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber single-mode 100km  1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $47.60

40 TLG-G218SB-20A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 20km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $33.85

41 TLG-G218SB-40A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 40km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $35.70

42 TLG-G218SB-60A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 60km  1310nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $42.00

43 TLG-G218SB-80A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 80km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $46.70

44 TLG-G218SB-100A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber single-mode 100km  1490nm/1550nm,1 Fiber Port+8RJ45 ports SC-2RJ45 pcs $48.50

45 TLG-614-2A 14 slots double power supply,AC110V-220V 14 solots pcs $63.00

46 TLG-616-2A 16 slots double power supply,AC110V-220V 16 solots pcs $69.00

1 optical  port + 8 RJ45 port

19 inch 2U Rack-mount Chassis

Media Converter 10/100/1000 Base

1 optical  port + 4 RJ45 port
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